TEAM SCORE Vv uUB BB FX TOTAL
1 . Willowbrook - JV 31.660 22.800 26.750 29.175 110.375
2 . Downers Grove Co-Op - JV 31.700 21.500 27.100 29.350 109.650
3 . Leyden-JV 32.200 19475 24675 26.550 102.900
4 . Hinsdale South - JV 28.100 7.050 20.200 24.750  80.100
5 . Morton - JV 20.000 11.100 14.775 19.500 65.375
6 . Addison Trail - JV 14.350 6.500 18.100 18.750

57.700



ALL AROUND

NAME SCHOOL \'J uB BB FX TOTAL AVE.
1. Izzy Shin Downers Grove Co-Op-JV 8500 7.200 7.675 8.500 31.875 5.313
2 . Alexandra Alverez Downers Grove Co-Op - JV 8.150 6.800 7.550 7.550 30.050 5.008
3 . Isabella Giannotti Willowbrook - JV 8450 6450 7.050 7.300 29.250 4.875
4 . Molly Morris Willowbrook - JV 8.350 6.550 6.200 7.625 28.725 4.788
5 . Giovanna Russotiesi Downers Grove Co-Op-JV 7650 4400 7.225 7.300 26.575 4.429
6 . Sophia Barandiaran Leyden - JV 8450 4.350 6.250 7.350 26.400 4.400
7 . Zoe Kraft Willowbrook - JV 7.550 4600 6475 7.100 25.725 4.288
8 . Evelyn Marquez Leyden - JV 8.050 4.150 7.250 6.200 25650 4.275
9 . Laylah Ramos Willowbrook - JV 7.300 5200 5.925 7.150 25.575 4.263
10 . Mariana Borrini Leyden - JV 7.750 5250 3.900 7.000 23.900 3.983
11 . Julia Andrzejczak Hinsdale South - JV 7.200 5.050 3.450 6.000 21.700 3.617
12 . Anna Lawrence Hinsdale South - JV 7400 2.000 5.350 6.100 20.850 3.475
13 . Yahira Lopez Morton - JV 7100 3.350 3.275 6.000 19.725 3.288
14 . Michelle Tapia Morton - JV 7.000 4700 4.800 19.600 3.267

3.100

A
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. 1zzy Shin

. Isabella Giannotti
. Sophia Barandiaran
. Molly Morris

. Alexandra Alvarez
. Evelyn Marquez

. Aubrey Lima

. Aileen Balcazar

. Mariana Borrini

. Giovanna Russotiesi
. Zoe Kraft

. Nadia Koleva

. Anna Lawrence

. Lena Baker

. Laylah Ramos

. Mia Santana

. Julia Andrzejczak
. Giselle Diaz

. Yahira Lopez

. Naomi Pulli

. Michelle Tapia

. Carly Cummings

. Paola Santoyo

. Noelle Arfltack

. Denisse Esquivel

VAULTING
Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Willowbrook - JV
Leyden - JV
Willowbrook - JV

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Leyden - JV
Leyden - JV
Hinsdale South - JV
Leyden - JV

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Willowbrook - JV
Leyden - JV
Hinsdale South - JV

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Willowbrook - JV
Addison Trail - JV

Hinsdale South - JV

Addison Trail - JV
Morton - JV
Willowbrook - JV
Morton - JV

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Morton - JV
Hinsdale South - JV

0 Addison Trail - JV

0 Addison Trail - JV

0 Addison Trail - JV

0 Hinsdale South - JV
Morton - JV

0 Morton - JV

0 TEAM7

0 TEAM7

0 TEAM7

0 TEAM7

0 TEAM7

0 TEAM 8

0 TEAM 8

0 TEAM S8

0 TEAM 8

0 TEAM 8

0 TEAM9

8.500
8.450
8.450
8.350
8.150
8.050
7.950
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.550
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.1580
7.100
7.100
7.000
6.150
5.900
5.700

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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. lzzy Shin

. Alexandra Alvarez

. Molly Morris

. Isabella Giannotti

. Aubrey Lima

. Mariana Borrini

. Laylah Ramos

. Julia Andrzejczak

. Nadia Koleva

. Zoe Kraft

. Giovanna Russotiesi
. Sophia Barandiaran
. Addison Fitzgerald

. Evelyn Marquez

. Yahira Lopez

. Paola Santoyo

. Lena Baker

. Michelle Tapia

. Rebecca Zawodniak
. Giselle Diaz

. Anna Lawrence

. Olivia Boksa

. Mia Santana

. Audrey Bekielewski
. Jocelyn Cervantes
. Denisse Esquivel

UNEVEN BARS
Downers Grove Co-Op - JV
Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Willowbrook - JV
Willowbrook - JV
Leyden - JV
Leyden - JV
Willowbrook - JV
Hinsdale South - JV
Leyden - JV
Willowbrook - JV

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Leyden - JV
Willowbrook - JV
Leyden - JV
Morton - JV
Morton - JV

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Morton - JV

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Addison Trail - JV
Hinsdale South - JV
Addison Trail - JV
Addison Trail - JV
Addison Trail - JV
Morton - JV
Morton - JV
0 Addison Trail - JV
0 Hinsdale South - JV
0 Hinsdale South - JV
0 Hinsdale South - JV

0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 9

7.200
6.800
6.550
6.450
5.250
5.250
5.200
5.050
4.625
4.600
4.400
4.350
4.200
4.150
3.350
3.150
3.100
3.100
2.600
2.000
2.000
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
1.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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. 1zzy Shin

. Alexandra Alvarez

. Evelyn Marquez

. Giovanna Russotiesi
. Isabella Giannotti

. Molly Robson

. Aubrey Lima

. Zoe Kraft

. Sophia Barandiaran
. Molly Morris

. Laylah Ramos

. Giselle Diaz

. Aileen Balcazar

. Anna Lawrence

. Lizzie Tbachnikov

. Olivia Boksa

. Michelle Tapia

. Rebecca Zawodniak
. Tori Coronel

. Noelle Arflack

. Mariana Borrini

. Lena Baker

. Oliva Valladares

. Audrey Bekielewski
. Denisse Esquivel

. Julia Andrzejczak

. Yahira Lopez

. Paola Santoyo

. Jocelyn Cervantes
. Emily Millan

BALANCE BEAM

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV
Downers Grove Co-Op - JV
Leyden - JV

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV
Willowbrook - JV
Willowbrook - JV

Leyden - JV

Willowbrook - JV

Leyden - JV .
Willowbrook - JV
Willowbrook - JV

Addison Trail - JV

Hinsdale South - JV
Hinsdale South - JV
Hinsdale South - JV

Addison Trail - JV
Morton - JV '

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Leyden - JV
Hinsdale South - JV
Leyden-JV-

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Addison Trail - JV
Addison Trail - JV
Morton - JV
Hinsdale South - JV
Morton - JV

Morton - JV

Morton - JV
Addison Trail - JV

0 TEAM7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 9

7.675
7.550
7.250
7.225
7.050
7.025
6.625
6.475
6.250
6.200
5.925
5.650
5.650
5.350
5.300
5.100
4.700
4.650
4.550
3.900
3.900
3.775
3.700
3.650
3.550
3.450
3.275
3.250
3.200
2.300

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
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. Izzy Shin

. Molly Morris

. Alexandra Alvarez
. Sophia Barandiaran
. Giovanna Russotiesi
. Isabella Giannotti

. Laylah Ramos

. Zoe Kraft

. Mariana Bormini

. Lizzie Tbachnikov

. Evelyn Marquez

. Anna Lawrence

. Catie Manaco

. Julia Andrzejczak

. Aileen Balcazar

. Yahira Lopez

. Nadia Koleva

. Carly Cummings

. Noelle Arflack

. Audrey Bekielewski
. Naomi Pulli

. Lluvi Mora

. Michelle Tapia

. Lindsey Anaya

. Olivia Boksa

. Emily Millan

. Mia Santana

. Jocelyn Cervantes
. Noma Tapia

. Olivia Valladares

FLOOR EXERCISE
Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Willowbrook - JV

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Leyden - JV

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV

Willowbrook - JV
Willowbrook - JV
Willowbrook - JV
Leyden - JV

Hinsdale South - JV

Leyden - JV

Hinsdale South - JV
Downers Grove Co-Op - JV
Hinsdale South - JV
Hinsdale South - JV

Morton - JV
Leyden - JV

Downers Grove Co-Op - JV
Hinsdale South - JV

Addison Trail - JV
Willowbrook - JV
Leyden - JV
Morton - JV
Morton - JV
Addison Trail - JV
Addison Trail - JV
Addison Trail - JV
Morton - JV
Morton - JV
Addison Trail - JV

0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM7
0 TEAM 7
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 8
0 TEAM 9

8.500
7.625
7.550
7.350
7.300
7.300
7.150
7.100
7.000
6.650
6.200
6.100
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
6.000
5.750
5.550
5.200
4.950
4.900
4.800
4.600
4.550
4.500
4.500
4.100
3.800
2.500

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000



Addison Trail - JV Downers Grove Co-Op - JV Hinsdale South - JV
VAULTING VAULTING VAULTING
. D.000 . Ajsim%jm_AMpeL B.150 ] o k OQ%"
2. 0,000 2. Carlv ymmines 6.150 2, C 5,700
3, 000 3 . Lena Baker 400 3, O“klgymreince 7.400
4 M 7.200 el 7.650 4. Julia rzeiczak 7.200
5. Q1 7.150 5 . 1zzv Shin 8.500 5. Al .800
EVENT TOTAL 14.350 EVENT TOTAL 31.700 EVENT TOTAL 28.10
14.350 31.700 28.100
UNEVEN BARS UNEVEN BARS
N 000 3.100 .000
2, Olivi 1.500 2 2.600 2, 0.000
3. Mi na 1.500 3 4.400 - Anpa Lawrence 2.000
4. Ay {ewsk] 1.500 4 6.800 4 . _Julia Andrzeiczak 5.050
5. 1 2.000 5 7.200 5. 0.000
EVENT TOTAL 500 21.500 EVENT TOTAL 7.050
20.85 3.200 35.150
BALANCE BEAM — BALANCE BEAM
0 re‘%mﬁ- 355 2550 T AnTscick 745,
2. Emuy Mi 2.300 B 3.775 2, 350
3. Oliv 5.100 3. 7.225 3. Lizz chntkov 5.300
4. (j 122 5.650) "4 7.550 4. Al 5.650
5, E\'?‘a 3.700 5. —_7.675 5. No
EVENT TOTAL 18.100 EVENT TOTAL 27.100 EVENT TOTAL 20.200
B.950 80.300 55.350
FLOOR EXERCISE FLOOR EXERCISE FLOOR EXERCISE
_Olivia V. 2.500 Carlv Cummy __5.750 . 5.550
2. Hv M 4.500 2. A Z 7.550 2. Juiia 16Zak 6.000
3. Al 00 3. Catle 6.000 3 . Lizzie 1 bachnikov : 5.650
Ol 3 4.550 4. Gmgﬁmmﬁcsf 7.300 4 . Alleen Balcazar 6.000
5. Mia 4.500] | 5. [zzv Shin _ 8.500 5. A 6.100
| EVENT TOTAL 18.750 ‘ EVENT TOTAL 29.350 EVENT TOTAL 24.750
FINAL TEAiW TOTAL 57.700 FINAL TEAM TOTAL 09.650 FINAL TEAM TOTAL 80.100
ALL AROUND ALL AROUND ALL AROUND
NAME NAME 1zzy Shin Giovanna Russotiesi Anna Lawrence Julia Andrzejczak
v -0.00 \Y% 0.00 v -850 \Y% 7.65 v -740 v 7.20
UB - 0.00 UB 0.00 UB - 7.20 UB 4,40 UB - 2.00 UB 5.05
BB -0.00 BB 0.00 BB - 7.68 BB 7.23 BB - 5.35 BB 345
FX -0.00 FX 0.00 FX - 8.50 FX 7.30 FX - 6.10 FX 6.00
T -0.00 T 0.00 T -31.88 T 26.58 T -2085 T 21.70
A -0.00 A 0.00 A -797 A 664 A .521 A 543



Morton - JV
VYAULTING
OVO 5.900
2 %ﬂuiwl 0.000
3, 0.000
4, Michelle Tapia 7.000
5. Yahira Lonez .100
EVENT TOTAL 20.000
20.000
UNEVEN BARS
. Jocelyn Cervantes 1.500
2. Paol Vo 3.150
3. ugvel 1.500
4. Mic 1 3.100
B 3,350
EVENT TOTAL 11,100
31.100
3.250
2 3.550
; 3.200}
4 4.700
5 3275
14.775
45.875
I No 3,800
2. Lind: 4.600
3. Jocelvn 4.100
4 . M 4.800
S .000
EVENT TOTAL 19.500
FINAL TEAM TOTAL 65.375
ALL AROUND
Yahira Lopez Michelle Tapia
v -7.10 v 7.00
UB - 3.35 UB 3.10
B8 -3.28 BB 4.70
FX - 6.00 FX 4.80
T -19.73 T 19.60
A -493 A 4.90

Willowbrook - JV

__VAULTING
. Naomi Pully 7.100
2. Zoe ft 7.550
3. Laylah i 7.300
4. 1apnottl B.450
5 1 B.350
EVENT TOTAL 31.650
31.650
UNEVEN BARS
. ttzeerald 4.200
2. 2 Ia 4.600
3. Laviah R S 5.200
4. Wﬁnonf 6.450
N v Momis 6.550
EVENT TOTAL 22.800
54.450
%M
- Mollv Morris 6.200
2, Giannott) 7.050
3 §.905
4. Mo n 7.025]
3 e - 6.475
EVENT TOTAL 26.750
FLOOR EXERCISE 21200
RCI1
. Naomt Pulli 4.950
2. Zoe 7.100
3. mos 7.150
4, 1annotti 7.300
5 . Molly 1 7.625
EVENT TOTAL 29.175
INAL TEAM TOTAL 110.375
. ALL AROUND
Laylah Ramos Molly Motvis
vy -7.30 A" 8.35
UB -5.20 UB 6.55
BB -593 BB 6.20
FX -7.15 FX 7.63
T -2558 T 28.73
A -6.39 A 7.18

Levden - JV
1 ___ VAULTING
. QITIN1 7.750
2. Augj_'ev T}ima 7.950
3 . Nadia Koleva 7.4504
4. Evelyn Marauez 050}
5. a Barandi B.450
EVENT TOTAL 32.200
32.200
EVEN BARS
1. ey Lima 5.250
2 . Sophia Barandiaran 4.350
3. bBvelvn Marquez 4.150
4 . Mar 1 5.250
5. N; 4.625
EVENT TOTAL 19.475
51.675
BALANCE BEAM
1, Marian_aLBoxrini 3.900
2. Aubrev {ima 6.625
3_ Tor| Coronel 4.550
4 . Sopht diaran 6.250
5. Evelvn 7.250
EVENT TOTAL 24 675
76.350
. FLOOR EXERCISE
N 6.000
2. Liuvi Mora 4.900
3. Evelvn Marayez 6.200
4, Mariana Borrint 7.000
5. andiaran 7.350
EVENT TOTAL 26.550
FINAL TEAM TOTAL I
ALL AROUND
Evelyn Marquez Sophia Barandiaran
v -8.05 v 845
UB - 4.15 UB 435
BB - 7.25 BB 6.25
FX - 6.20 FX 7.35
T - 25.65 T 26.40
A -641 A 6.60



DO A ON - O O W N -

Lo TN ) S - N ¢V I A\

Willowbrook 5-0

Leyden 4-1
Downers Grove Co-Opp 2-3
Hinsdale South 1-4
Morton 1-4
Addison Trail 0-5
WSC Gold Meet Standings
Willowbrook 110.38
Downers Grove Co-Opp 109.65
Leyden 102.9
Hinsdale South 80.1
Morton 65.375
Addison Trail 57.7
Willawbrook 2
Downers Grove Co-Opp 5
Leyden 5
Hinsdale South 8
Morton ' 10
Addison Trail 12



